
VELAILAR cOLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, ERODE 638 012. 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Academic Schedule Even Semester (2021 2022) 
"MARCH 2022 MAPRIL 202 

6R DAY DATE
MAY 2022 

CWDTCWD DAY DATE 
FEBRUARY 2022 

CWD DAY DATE A6.8 DATE 
Tue 01 Feb 22 

Wed 02 Feb 22 
Thu 03 Feb:-22 

Fn 04 Feb-2 

Sat 05 Feb 22 

CWD DAY DATE 
45.8 
8Tue 01 Mar-22 

Wed 02 Mar 22 

UNE 2022 CWD CWD DAY DATE 
CWD 
4.6.8. 

ACTIVITY ACTIVITY ACTIVITY 46DAY DATE 

83Wed 01 Jun 22 CAT 3 Sem 4&6 

ACTIVITY ACTIVITY 

36 Fri| 01:Apr-22 Sun 01 May 22| Holiday 
Sat 02Apr-22 Telugu New Year 

Holiday 
9 

58 Mon 02 May 22 
Tue 03- May 22 

59 Wed 04 May 22| 
37 Tue 05 Apr 22 CCM 2- 18ME8A&8B60 60 Thu 05-May 22 

84 Th02 Jun- 22 
85 Pri 03-Jun 22 

58 

10 Thu 03 Mar-22 
11 Fri 04 Mar 22 FAME Webinar 

CAT 3 Sem 4& 6 
CAT 3 Sem 4& 6 Sun 03-Apr-22 Holiday Ramzan-Holiday 

Mon 04Apr- 22 r Dpartnmontal 
r'aper Presen tation 

86 Sat04Jun 22 59 

12Sat 05 Mar 22 CAT 2 Sem 4 &6 Sun 05-Jun-22 Houday_ 
Sun 06 Feb22 Sun 06 Mar 22 Holiday Wed 06 Apr 22 CCM 2 19ME6A 61 Fri 06 May 22 CAT 2 Sem 4 & 6 87 Mon 06Jun-22 nencement of Semester 

Practical Exan Se 4 &5 
38 61 

Mon 07 Feb- 22 
Tue 0S Feb-22 

ed | 09-Feb 22 
Thu 10- Feb-22| 

F 11 Feb22 

Sat 12Feb-22 
Sun 13 Feb 22 

1Mon07 Mar22 cCM 1 18ME8A8&8B91Thu 07-Apr-22 CCM 2 19ME6B62 62 Sat 07-May 22 CAT 2 Sem 4&6 Tue 07Jun-22 
89 Wed 08-Jun-22
90 Thu | 09Jun 22 

91 Pn | 10-Jun-22| 

14Tue 08 Mar 22 CCM 1- 19ME6A 
15 Wed 09-Mar 22 CCM 1: 19ME6B 
16 Thu |10Mar 22 CCM 1 20ME4 
17 Fri 11 Mar 22 
18Sat12 Mar 22 

Sun 13- Mar 22 

19 Mon 14 Mar-22
20 Tue 15 Mar 22 
21 Wed 16 Mar-22 

22 Thu |17Mar 22| 
23 Fri |18 Mar 22| 
24 Sat |19 Mar 22 

40 Pri 08 Apr 22 CCM 2-20ME4 Sun 08-May-22 
41| Sat| 09 Apr-22 

Sun 10-Apr 22| 
Mon 11-Apr-22 
Tue 12Apr-22 
Wed 13-Apr-22 
Thu 14Apr-22 Holiday 

Holiday 
63 63 Mon 09 May 22 CCM 3 18ME8A&8B 
64 64 Tue 10 May-22 CCM 3 19ME6A Holiday 

65 Wed 11 May 22 Sat 11 Jun 22 ast Instructional Daz 
Sem 4 &6 

42 65 CCM 3 19ME6B 

43 6666| Thu 12-May-22 
67 67 Fri 13 May:22| 

CCM 3 20ME4 | Sun 12-Jun 22 
Mon 13Jun 22 

Hoiiday 

Famil New Year 68 68 Sat 14 May 22 FAME, SAE-Valedictory 
Holiday 44 

Mon 14 Feb-22 
Tue 15 Feb 22 
Wed 16-Feb-22 

Thu 17 Feb-22 
Fn 18 Feb 22 

Sat 19-Feb-22 

Fri 15 Apr-22 Good Friday-Holiday L Sun |15 May-22| 
Sat 16 Apr-22 | 

Sun| 17-Apr-22 Holiday 70 70|Tue| 17May-22 
6 Mon| 18 Apr-22| 

47 Tue | 19Apr 22 | 

Function 
EHoliday_ 

CAT 3 Sem 8 
CAT 3 Sem 8 
CAT 3- Sem 8 

Tue 14-Jun 22 

Wed 15Jun-22 
Thu 16Jun 22| 

Fri17Jun 22 
Sat 18Jun z2L 
Sun 19Jun 22 

Activity Day 69 69| Mon 16 May 221 

7171 Wed 18 May-22 | 
72 72|Thu 19-May- 22| Holiday 

Sun 20-Feb 22 Sun 20Mar 22 Holiday Holiday Wed 20-Apr-22 18 73 Fri 20-May 22 Mon 20-Jun 22 mmencemeat of Senester 

Theory Exam Sem 4 &6 
73 

Mon 21 Feb- 22 Reopening IV,Vi& 

2 Tue | 22-Feb-22 
25 | Mon 21 Mar22 49 Thu| 21-Apr 22 

50 Fri 22-Apr-22 
Sat 23 Apr 22| 

74 Sat21 May-22 

Sun 22 May 22 
VIII Sem_ 74 Tue 21 Jun 22 26 Tue |22- Mar 22 Holiday Wed 22Jun 22| 3 Wed| 23 Feb-22 Wed 23 Mar- 22 Guest Lecturegn 27 

Industry 4.0 75 75 Mon |23 May-22ast Instructional Day VIII 
Thu 23Jun 22 

Sem_ 
Thu 24 Feb 22 Thu 24 Mar-22| Sun 24 Apr 22| 28 Holiday 76 Tue 24 May 22 Commence ment ot Semestler 

Fri 24Jun 22 heory Nam Som 8 

Fri 25-Feb 22 29 Fri |25-Mar-22 52 Mon| 25:Apr-22 | 
53 Tue 26 Apr-22 CAT 2 Sem8 78 Thu | 26 May-22| 
54 Wed 27-Apr 22 CAT 2 Sem 8 
55 Thu| 28:Apr-22 | 
56 Fri| 29-Apr-22| 
57 Sat| 30-Apr:-22| 

CAT 2 Sem 8 77 Wed 25-May-22 Sat 26 Feb-z2|_ Sat | 25Jun-22 
Sun 26-Jun 22 

Mon 27Jun-22 
Tue 25Jun 22| 
Wed 29Jun 22| 
Thu 30-Jun 22| 

30Sat |26 Mar-22 SAE-Lecturo Meeting 
Sun | 27-Mar-22 Holiday Holiday Sun 27Feb 22| 

Mon 28 Feb 22 
Holiday 

31Mon 25 Mar-22 CAT 1 Sem 4, 6 & 8 
32|Tue |29 Mar 22 CAT 1: Sem 4, 6 &8 
33 Wed 30 Mar-22 CAT1: Sem 4, 6 & 8 

79 Pri27-May 22 
80 Sat | 28 May-22| 

| Sun | 29-May-22| 
81Mon 30-May-22 

82 Tue 31 May-22emester Project Viva voce 

Holiday 
AE Clay Modoling 

34 Thu31 Mar 22 
L NG OT WOrK1ng days in the parucular month CWD Cumulative Working Days 

xam Sem 8 ZNo ofworking days in the particular monthL 23 |No of working days in the particular month 
CCM Class Committee Meeting 

18 25 |No. of working days in the particular month 
May 24 Theory Exam Starts ( VIII Sem) 10 No. of working days n tne parucuiar month 

May 31 Semester Project Viva voce (VIll Sem 
CAT Continous Assesment Test 

Jun 6 Practical Examination UV & VI Sem) Jun 20 Theory Exams starts (IV & VI Sem) 

322 

Corordinator 
Dean Principal 
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